
L  0.6 ±0.03 mm

W  0.3 ±0.03 mm

T  0.3 ±0.03 mm

e  0.15 ±0.05 mm

0201/0603

600Ω

100MHz

150mA

1.2Ω

-55 to +125 ºC

Yes

Yes

Reflow

Features

-Item Summary

600Ω, 150mA, 0201

-Lifecycle Stage

Mass Production

-Standard packaging quantity (minimum)

Taping 15,000pcs

Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads Standard Type

(Z-SMS Series)

KPN: Z0201C601ASMST

External Dimensions

Products Characteristics Table

Case Size (EIA/JIS)

Impedance

Impedance Measuring Frequency

Rated Current 

DC Resistance (max)

Temperature Range

RoHS Compliance

Halogen Free

Soldering Method

Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute - 

and we specifically disclaim - any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use. This Information is intended for use only by customers 

who have the requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this Information or 

otherwise provided by us with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or results obtained.

Typical Characteristics Fig.


