## Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads Standard Type (Z-SMS Series) KPN: Z0201C601ASMST





Extern	nal Dimensions
L	0.6 ±0.03 mm
W	0.3 ±0.03 mm
Т	0.3 ±0.03 mm
е	0.15 ±0.05 mm

Products Characteristics Table		
Case Size (EIA/JIS)	0201/0603	
Impedance	600Ω	
Impedance Measuring Frequency	100MHz	
Rated Current	150mA	
DC Resistance (max)	1.2Ω	
Temperature Range	-55 to +125 °C	
RoHS Compliance	Yes	
Halogen Free	Yes	
Soldering Method	Reflow	

Features
-Item Summary
600Ω, 150mA, 0201
-Lifecycle Stage
Mass Production
-Standard packaging quantity (minimum)
Taping 15,000pcs





Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute and we specifically disclaim - any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use. This Information is intended for use only by customers who have the requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this Information or otherwise provided by us with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or results obtained.